State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
VT-500 - Vermont Balance of State CoC
AHS-DMH HMIS FY10 SHPR $30,000
BCH TH FY10 SHPR $62,733
CMC SH FY10 SHPR $148,815
CVCLT PSH FY10 SHPR $8,427
GSH TH FY10 SHPR $69,904
Hill House TH FY10 SHPR $145,045
MS SSO FY10 SHPR $55,524
NCSS TH FY10 SHPR $122,136
NEKCA SSO FY10 SHPR $71,642
NEKCA TH FY10 SHPR $55,939
NKHS TH FY10 SHPR $90,455
RCHC SSO FY10 SHPR $37,247
Shelter Plus Care 2010 S+CR $219,144
TPHT THFY10 SHPR $38,535
VSHA S+C Bennington S+CR $74,592
VSHA S+C Orange S+CR $26,568
VSHA S+C SW S+CR $1,470,384
VT-500 - \Total: $2,727,090
VT-501 - Burlington/Chittenden County CoC
Branches SHPR $200,402
Safe Haven SHPR $181,146
Shelter Plus Care - Housing First S+CR $81,516
Shelter Plus Care - New Horizons S+CR $76,824
Shelter Plus Care - VT ACTS S+CR $76,824
SRO Housing for Homeless Youth and Homeless Mentally Il Individuals S+CR $116,460
The Advocacy Project SHPR $222,440
VT-501 - [Total: $955,612
VT Total: $3,682,702
1/10/2011 Page 262 of 277



